
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	CODEQUEST	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Emma txn_wNHJJlK $20.00 $20.00
2025-09-10 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Emma txn_LgHbbEb $100.00 $120.00
2025-09-10 Grant	to	emma txn_YRHKKGZ -$1.00 $119.00
2025-09-10 Grant	to	leox txn_gnHPPoY -$25.00 $94.00
2025-09-10 Returning	canceled	grant	to	emma txn_NQHPPBk $1.00 $95.00
2025-09-10 Grant	to	Emma	Borghi txn_V0HLLQr -$1.00 $94.00
2025-09-13 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emma	Borghi txn_d7Ha5By $1.00 $95.00
2025-09-13 Grant	to	Rafa txn_LgHbQWg -$25.00 $70.00
2025-09-13 Grant	to	Rafa txn_0eHqMOw -$20.00 $50.00
2025-09-13 Grant	to	leox txn_brHZmOO -$20.00 $30.00
2025-09-16 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Emma txn_4dH5wQv $200.00 $230.00
2025-09-16 Grant	to	j4y_boi txn_MNHpKPr -$25.00 $205.00
2025-09-16 Grant	to	Emma	Borghi txn_GkH4gNQ -$1.00 $204.00
2025-09-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rafa txn_rYHQNav $25.00 $229.00
2025-09-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Rafa txn_K9HZbrg $20.00 $249.00
2025-09-17 Returning	canceled	grant	to	j4y_boi txn_mAHOv94 $0.20 $249.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Madhav txn_BZH8bXJ -$25.00 $224.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Rohit	Samtani txn_LgHbxo4 -$25.00 $199.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Daniel	George txn_evHRMlW -$25.00 $174.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Daniel	George txn_zVHyArq -$20.00 $154.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Ingemar	Klaar txn_lZHQoqE -$25.00 $129.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Ingemar	Klaar txn_66HOvYg -$20.00 $109.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Omri txn_K9HZbpw -$25.00 $84.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	JameDev txn_vgHewNa -$25.00 $59.20
2025-09-17 Grant	to	Hashim txn_qkHXoMw -$25.00 $34.20

2025-09-17 Grant	to	Sabio txn_p5H0kvd -$25.00 $9.20
2025-09-18 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Emma	Borghi txn_BZH8bYK $0.07 $9.27
2025-09-23 G2ABVSHOP txn_evHRql9 -$25.78 -$16.51
2025-09-23 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Daniel	George txn_MNHpEMX $25.00 $8.49
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Emma txn_oyHKXl4 $250.00 $258.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Neil txn_GkH4dqJ -$25.00 $233.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	sivayogeith txn_R2HoNJZ -$25.00 $208.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Francisco	Garcia txn_evHRqZZ -$25.00 $183.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Shunta	Kasuya txn_brHZQRp -$25.00 $158.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Abe	B txn_zVHy7B8 -$25.00 $133.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Abe	B txn_lZHQMz8 -$20.00 $113.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	DerpBoy77 txn_d7HaN2R -$25.00 $88.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Carter	Pfaff txn_66HOoLG -$25.00 $63.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Samma txn_rYHQaAY -$25.00 $38.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	xrime txn_78HnrJK -$25.00 $13.49
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Emma txn_qkHXEm9 $400.00 $413.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	xrime txn_nEHMgLa -$20.00 $393.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ahmed	Mohamed	Ahmed txn_OXH8nMV -$25.00 $368.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ahmed	Mohamed	Ahmed txn_PVH5mLN -$20.00 $348.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Barni txn_WBHAn4W -$25.00 $323.49



2025-09-24 Grant	to	Mohamad txn_ZeHZqVZ -$25.00 $298.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Akaalroop txn_AWHxXW9 -$25.00 $273.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Luca	Klisara txn_EyHPVAv -$25.00 $248.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Nicholas	Marijono txn_yXHVPW9 -$25.00 $223.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Yogya txn_5wHRw9P -$25.00 $198.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ronan	Verma txn_kWHPbAb -$25.00 $173.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Yair txn_YRHKbno -$25.00 $148.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Dylan	Tholen txn_JxHvzw5 -$25.00 $123.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ishan	Sharma txn_xQHN98a -$40.00 $83.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ayush txn_9KHyeZ0 -$25.00 $58.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Jeremy txn_gnHPv0W -$25.00 $33.49
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Emma txn_NQHPWo2 $30.00 $63.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Vijayeshnanda	Vasanthakumae txn_QmHLrRG -$25.00 $38.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Hannah	Rosenberg txn_V0HLkod -$25.00 $13.49
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ishan	Sharma txn_R2HoN2q $40.00 $53.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ishan	Sharma txn_evHRqgO -$45.00 $8.49
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayush txn_qkHXE2l $25.00 $33.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ayush txn_p5H0MQz -$25.00 $8.49
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	YSWS	-	Budget	-	Emma txn_oyHKXqO $400.00 $408.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ammar	Syamil txn_4dH54zb -$25.00 $383.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Caden txn_BZH8RE2 -$25.00 $358.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	ohno txn_0eHq5g6 -$25.00 $333.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	StrawberryPuding txn_evHRqAv -$25.00 $308.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Oliver	Nelson txn_brHZQVV -$25.00 $283.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	John txn_zVHy76W -$25.00 $258.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	your	majesty txn_d7HaNLJ -$25.00 $233.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Aarav txn_wNHJ9Gq -$25.00 $208.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Parashuram txn_66HOoX4 -$25.00 $183.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Anish	Miryala txn_8rHrJpB -$25.00 $158.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_rYHQa5X -$25.00 $133.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Sonit txn_PVH5mnB -$25.00 $108.49
2025-09-24 Returning	canceled	grant	to	sivayogeith txn_lZHQMym $25.00 $133.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Sivayogeith	Umamaheswaran txn_wNHJ95q -$25.00 $108.49
2025-09-24 Grant	to	Eklavya	Eklavya txn_BZH8RMo -$25.00 $83.49
2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ernests	Purs txn_mAHONNV $0.01 $83.50
2025-09-25 Grant	to	Ryan	Mai txn_66HO5Q0 -$25.00 $58.50
2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Abe	B txn_rYHQx0e $25.00 $83.50
2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	DerpBoy77 txn_78HnOb9 $25.00 $108.50
2025-09-25 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Francisco	Garcia txn_qkHXAnV $25.00 $133.50
2025-09-26 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Yair txn_GkH49Zg $2.02 $135.52
2025-09-28 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Sivayogeith	Umamaheswaran txn_nEHMdex $25.00 $160.52
2025-09-28 Grant	to	Sivayogeith	Umamaheswaran txn_p5H08qm -$25.00 $135.52
2025-09-29 Returning	canceled	grant	to	Ayush txn_JxHv7vk $25.00 $160.52
2025-09-29 Steam	Grant txn_wNHJkz2 -$24.90 $135.62
2025-09-30 Steam	Wallet	top-up txn_V0HLvrP -$25.00 $110.62
2025-09-30 Wise	transfer	fee txn_mAHOWGB -$1.34 $109.28

WITHDRAWN:	$1,580.02.	DEPOSITED:	$1,689.30. $109.28

YSWS	CodeQuest	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	CodeQuest's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


